L23000504414

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City.	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	ument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



600407026686

大日(日)×日) 29 NOV - 7 展 1: 5:

. 등 51 -

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

11/07/2023

NAME: GRAND3755, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
emiec	Grand3755	, LLC			
SUBJEC	1:	Name of	Limited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(i) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning thi	s matter to the	following:	
	Jonathan Lec	der			
			Name o	f Person	
			Firm/C	отрапу	
	888 East Las	Olas Suite 502			
	····		Add	ress	
	Fort Lauderd	dale, FL 33301			
			City/State a	nd Zip Code	
	closings@mag				
	E	E-mail address: (to be	ised for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease call:		
	Jonathan Led		305	514-0622	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daylime Telephor	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
				G:	

Mailing Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassec 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:			
C 42755 11 C				
Grand3755, LLC	ntain the words "Limited !	Liahility Compar	ov. "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	 -
(1703) 50	meditic words Emined	сможу сотра	is, Linker, of Ebe.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
Princi	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1717 N. Bayshore	Drive	1	717 N. Bayshore Drive	
Suite 213			uite 213	
Miami, FL 33132		<u>N</u>	fiami, FL 33132	
The name and the Florida stree	et address of the registered	_		
	999 Cost Los Olos Bi			
	888 East Las Olas Blvd Suite 502 Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
	Ft Lauderdale	FL	33301	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certificat further agree to comply with the	te, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes re obligations of my position	ointment as regis elating to the pro- as registered age	the above stated limited liability company tered agent and agree to act in this capac per and complete performance of my dution as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S nature (REQUIRED)	ity. I

2023 - PM 5: 05

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Christian Berube 1717 N. Bayshore Suite 213 MGR____ Miami, FL 33132 MGR Daniel Nault 1717 N. Bavshore Suite 111 Miami, FL 33132 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fees:

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Christian Berube